THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1026BCEE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX1026/MAX1028/MAX1030 are serial 10-bit ana-
log-to-digital converters (ADCs) with an internal reference
and an internal temperature sensor. These devices fea-
ture on-chip FIFO, scan mode, internal clock mode, inter-

Temp Sensor, Internal Reference
______________________________________________________________________________________ 21
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1030BCEG+T 0°C to +70°C 24 QSOP
MAX1030BEEG+T -40°C to +85°C 24 QSOP
MAX1030BCTI+T 0°C to +70°C 28 TQFN-EP*
MAX1030BETI+T -40°C to +85°C 28 TQFN-EP*
Pin Configurations (continued)
24
23
22